
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00686

10/20/2
021

BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, 
HOLLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00113

10/20/2
021

BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA 
LENORE Plaintiff

BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA 
LENORE vs. BARRAGAN, 
JORGE ALBERTO

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00113

10/20/2
021

BARRAGAN, JORGE 
ALBERTO Defendant

BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA 
LENORE vs. BARRAGAN, 
JORGE ALBERTO

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00686

10/20/2
021

BOKF N.A. Plaintiff
BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, 
HOLLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00613

10/20/2
021

BURTON, DERECK 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURTON, DERECK PAUL

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE-AFC 2+ 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00686

10/20/2
021

CLINE, HOLLY Defendant
BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, 
HOLLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00453

10/20/2
021

CLINTON, GARIN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINTON, GARIN LEE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00158

10/20/2
021

CONNER, CARRIE 
ANNE Defendant

CONNER, RIO CORDELL vs. 
CONNER, CARRIE ANNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00158

10/20/2
021

CONNER, RIO 
CORDELL Plaintiff

CONNER, RIO CORDELL vs. 
CONNER, CARRIE ANNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00686

10/20/2
021

DBA Plaintiff
BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, 
HOLLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00102

10/20/2
021

HAYS, SHIRLEY 
ANNE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00454

10/20/2
021

JACOBS, CLEO 
MCKINNLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACOBS, CLEO 
MCKINNLEY

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND 
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00452

10/20/2
021

KINDLE, MEGAN 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINDLE, MEGAN SUE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00610

10/20/2
021

MOONEY, STORYE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOONEY, STORYE LYNN

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/ INTENT 
TO DIST W/I 2000FT OF PARK 
AFC(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00118

10/20/2
021

RHODD, CARLENE 
ALINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, CARLENE ALINE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00455

10/20/2
021

ROSS, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSS, CHRISTOPHER DALE

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00612

10/20/2
021

ROWLETT, DUSTIN 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWLETT, DUSTIN ALLEN

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00614

10/20/2
021

SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE (MARIJ) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00117

10/20/2
021

TAGLIALATELA, SEAN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAGLIALATELA, SEAN 
DAVID

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00451

10/20/2
021

VEASEY, DERRICK 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VEASEY, DERRICK 
EUGENE

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00103

10/20/2
021

WELCH, DONALD C. Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00611

10/20/2
021

WILLOUGHBY, AARON 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLOUGHBY, AARON 
MARCUS

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/I TO DIST 
W/I 2000 FT OF SC OR PARK AFC 2+ 
(FEL
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