Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00686	10/20/2 021	BANK OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, HOLLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00113	10/20/2 021	BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA LENORE Plaintiff	BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA LENORE vs. BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00113	10/20/2 021	BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO Defendant	BARRAGAN, CHRISTINA LENORE vs. BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00686	10/20/2 021	BOKF N.A. Plaintiff	BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, HOLLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00613	10/20/2 021	BURTON, DERECK PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURTON, DERECK PAUL	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD (METH) W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE-AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00686	10/20/2 021	CLINE, HOLLY Defendant	BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, HOLLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00453	10/20/2 021	CLINTON, GARIN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLINTON, GARIN LEE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00158	10/20/2 021	CONNER, CARRIE ANNE Defendant	CONNER, RIO CORDELL vs. CONNER, CARRIE ANNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00158	10/20/2 021	CONNER, RIO CORDELL Plaintiff	CONNER, RIO CORDELL vs. CONNER, CARRIE ANNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00686	10/20/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	BOKF N.A. vs. CLINE, HOLLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00102	10/20/2 021	HAYS, SHIRLEY ANNE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00454	10/20/2 021	JACOBS, CLEO MCKINNLEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACOBS, CLEO MCKINNLEY	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00452	10/20/2 021	KINDLE, MEGAN SUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINDLE, MEGAN SUE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00610	10/20/2 021	MOONEY, STORYE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOONEY, STORYE LYNN	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/ INTENT TO DIST W/I 2000FT OF PARK AFC(FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00118	10/20/2 021	RHODD, CARLENE ALINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, CARLENE ALINE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00455	10/20/2 021	ROSS, CHRISTOPHER DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, CHRISTOPHER DALE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00612	10/20/2 021	ROWLETT, DUSTIN ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWLETT, DUSTIN ALLEN	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00614	10/20/2 021	SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (MARIJ) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00117	10/20/2 021	TAGLIALATELA, SEAN DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAGLIALATELA, SEAN DAVID	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00451	10/20/2 021	VEASEY, DERRICK EUGENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VEASEY, DERRICK EUGENE	FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00103	10/20/2 021	WELCH, DONALD C. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00611	10/20/2 021	WILLOUGHBY, AARON MARCUS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLOUGHBY, AARON MARCUS	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/I TO DIST W/I 2000 FT OF SC OR PARK AFC 2+ (FEL